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Number of Full Time Teachers (2018-19 to 2022-23) 

 

Number of Full-Time Teachers year wise during the last five years 

 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number of 

Full Time 

Teachers 

28 29 29 29 18 

 

Graphical Representation 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

28 29 29 29

18

N
u

m
b

er
s

Years

Number of Full Time Teachers Year Wise (last 5 years)



Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation QnM  2.4.1  

 

Shri Vyankatesh College, Deulgaon Raja |2.4.1 Percentage of Full-Time Teachers against sanctioned posts 5 

 

Number of Sanctioned Seats (2018-19 to 2022-23) 

 

2.4.1.1 Number of Sanctioned posts/ required positions for teaching staff/ full time 

teachers year wise during the last five years 

 

Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 

Number of 

Full Time 

Teachers 

38 38 38 38 38 

 

 

Graphical Representation 
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Percentage of Full Time Teachers against sanctioned posts  

(2018-19 to 2022-23) 

 

2.4.1 Percentage of Full Time Teachers against sanctioned post during the last five years 

Year Number of 

Full Time 

Teachers 

Number of 

Sanctioned 

posts 

Percentage of 

Full Time 

Teachers (per 

year) 

Average Percentage of 

Full Time Teachers 

(last five years) 

2018-19 18 38 47.36  

 

70 
2019-20 29 38 76.31 

2020-21 29 38 76.31 

2021-22 29 38 76.31 

2022-23 28 38 73.68 

 

Graphical Representation 
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List of Full Time Teachers working in the Institutions (2018-19)
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List of Full Time Teachers working in the Institutions (2019-20 to 2021-22)  

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Teacher PAN E-mail id Designation Department/ 

Subject 

Date of 

Joining 

Highest 

Qualification 

01 Dr. D. V. Gore APJPG7907E dvgore12@gmail.com  Principal Economics 26.11.2007 Ph. D. 

02 Dr. N. H. Shegokar ADWPS6515P shegokarnh1972@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Commerce 21.11.1996 Ph. D. 

03 Dr. S. D. Chavan ABWPC0689E mrsudhirchavan@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. English 03.12.1997 Ph. D. 

04 Dr. R. H. Devare AJLPD2189H devare.raj@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. History 22.11.2004 Ph. D. 

05 Dr. A. M. Awati AIDPA6360L awatianant@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Political Sci. 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

06 Dr. S. B. Jagtap AHHPJ0360L sandipjagtap2510@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

07 Dr. V R Bansile ANVPB1990L vrbansile@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 01.07.2009 Ph. D. 

08 Shri. M. B. Jadhav BAAPJ 4111Q madhumeet007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Marathi 22.01.2016 NET 

09 Dr. E. B. Bhalerao AWCPB8558Q eknathbhalerao24@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. English 22.01.2016 Ph. D. 

10 Shri. P. M. Kadam BBAPK9958B pawankadam001@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

11 Shri. B. U. Kale DOYPK0490F bkale48@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

12 Shri. N. P. Kakde BEXPK4957G nileshkakde99@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 29.04.2016 NET 

13 Dr. A. D. Kanwate GDPPK5110M kmarvind7@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Physics 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

14 Shri. D. M. Shimbre CWRPS8990N dmshimbre12@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Zoology 18.09.2017 NET 

15 Dr. P. B. Pawar CKHPP8235M pbpawar007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

16 Shri. S. J. Chavan BCCPC6686D sjchavanmath17@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Mathematics 18.09.2017 NET 

17 Dr. Smt. R. L. Telgad AMAPT6045N rupalitelgad@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Computer  Sci. 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 
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18 Dr. G. B. Jadhav ADCPJ6384P drgbjadhao@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Marathi 18.08.1998 Ph. D. 

19 Dr. Smt. J. D. Dhokale AMVPD3710H jyotidhokale035@gmail.com Asst. Prof. English 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

20 Dr. D. R. Birhade BGIPB2986D dkshabirhade@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

21 Dr. M. S. Salve FBEPS5617D mahendrasalve07@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

22 Dr. R. Y. Mane FVDPM1664R rrrymane@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

23 Dr. G. M. Tambde AMRPT9812E gmtambde77@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

24 Shri. R. D. Saroj ITLPS6412L ramdsaroj@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 NET 

25 Dr. M. R. Tandale AXDPT7200K tandalemahesh4@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

26 Dr. R. R. Khawal CFAPK0955H rahulkhawal@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

27 Shri. R. N. Ganbas AZOPG4389D rganbas@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 

28 Dr. A. S. Jadhav AYHPJ0517A amolpatil.1601@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

29 Shri. G. G. Dhage CTBPD3226M govinddhage12@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 
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List of Full Time Teachers working in the Institutions (2022-23) 

 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Teacher PAN E-mail id Designation Department/ 

Subject 

Date of 

Joining 

Highest  

Qualification 

01 Dr. D. V. Gore APJPG  7907 E dvgore12@gmail.com  Principal Economics 26.11.2007 Ph. D. 

02 Dr. N. H. Shegokar ADWPS 6515 P shegokarnh1972@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Commerce 21.11.1996 Ph. D. 

03 Dr. S. D. Chavan ABWPC 0689 E mrsudhirchavan@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. English 03.12.1997 Ph. D. 

04 Dr. R. H. Devare AJLPD  2189 H devare.raj@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. History 22.11.2004 Ph. D. 

05 Dr. A. M. Awati AIDPA  6360 L awatianant@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Political Sci. 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

06 Dr. S. B. Jagtap AHHPJ  0360 L sandipjagtap2510@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

07 Dr. V R Bansile ANVPB 1990L vrbansile@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 01.07.2009 Ph. D. 

08 Shri. M. B. Jadhav BAAPJ 4111 Q madhumeet007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Marathi 22.01.2016 NET 

09 Dr. E. B. Bhalerao AWCPB 8558 Q eknathbhalerao24@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. English 22.01.2016 Ph. D. 

10 Shri. P. M. Kadam BBAPK9958B pawankadam001@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

11 Shri. B. U. Kale DOYPK0490F bkale48@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

12 Shri. N. P. Kakde BEXPK4957G nileshkakde99@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 29.04.2016 NET 

13 Dr. A. D. Kanwate GDPPK5110M kmarvind7@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Physics 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

14 Shri. D. M. Shimbre CWRPS8990N dmshimbre12@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Zoology 18.09.2017 NET 

15 Dr. P. B. Pawar CKHPP8235M pbpawar007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

16 Shri. S. J. Chavan BCCPC6686D sjchavanmath17@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Mathematics 18.09.2017 NET 
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mailto:awatianant@gmail.com
mailto:sandipjagtap2510@gmail.com
mailto:vrbansile@gmail.com
mailto:madhumeet007@gmail.com
mailto:eknathbhalerao24@rediffmail.com
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17 Dr. Smt. R. L. Telgad AMAPT6045N rupalitelgad@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Computer  Sci. 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

18 Dr. Smt. J. D. Dhokale AMVPD3710H jyotidhokale035@gmail.com Asst. Prof. English 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

19 Dr. D. R. Birhade BGIPB2986D dkshabirhade@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

20 Dr. M. S. Salve FBEPS5617D mahendrasalve07@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

21 Dr. R. Y. Mane FVDPM1664R rrrymane@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

22 Dr. G. M. Tambde AMRPT9812E gmtambde77@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

23 Shri. R. D. Saroj ITLPS6412L ramdsaroj@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 NET 

24 Dr. M. R. Tandale AXDPT7200K tandalemahesh4@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

25 Dr. R. R. Khawal CFAPK0955H rahulkhawal@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

26 Shri. R. N. Ganbas AZOPG4389D rganbas@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 

27 Dr. A. S. Jadhav AYHPJ0517A amolpatil.1601@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

28 Shri. G. G. Dhage CTBPD3226M govinddhage12@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 
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List of Full Time Teachers working in the Institution (without repetition) 

(Academic year: 2018-19 to 2022-23) 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Teacher PAN E-mail id Designation Department/ 

Subject 

Date of 

Joining 

Highest 

Qualification 

01 Dr. D. V. Gore APJPG  7907 E dvgore12@gmail.com  Principal Economics 26.11.2007 Ph. D. 

02 Dr. N. H. Shegokar ADWPS 6515 P shegokarnh1972@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Commerce 21.11.1996 Ph. D. 

03 Dr. S. D. Chavan ABWPC 0689 E mrsudhirchavan@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. English 03.12.1997 Ph. D. 

04 Dr. R. H. Devare AJLPD  2189 H devare.raj@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. History 22.11.2004 Ph. D. 

05 Dr. A. M. Awati AIDPA  6360 L awatianant@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Political Sci. 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

06 Dr. S. B. Jagtap AHHPJ  0360 L sandipjagtap2510@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 21.11.2005 Ph. D. 

07 Dr. V R Bansile ANVPB 1990L vrbansile@gmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Commerce 01.07.2009 Ph. D. 

08 Shri. M. B. Jadhav BAAPJ 4111 Q madhumeet007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Marathi 22.01.2016 NET 

09 Dr. E. B. Bhalerao AWCPB 8558 Q eknathbhalerao24@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. English 22.01.2016 Ph. D. 

10 Shri. P. M. Kadam BBAPK9958B pawankadam001@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

11 Shri. B. U. Kale DOYPK0490F bkale48@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.01.2016 NET 

12 Shri. N. P. Kakde BEXPK4957G nileshkakde99@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 29.04.2016 NET 

13 Dr. A. D. Kanwate GDPPK5110M kmarvind7@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Physics 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

14 Shri. D. M. Shimbre CWRPS8990N dmshimbre12@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Zoology 18.09.2017 NET 

15 Dr. P. B. Pawar CKHPP8235M pbpawar007@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

16 Shri. S. J. Chavan BCCPC6686D sjchavanmath17@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Mathematics 18.09.2017 NET 
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17 Dr. Smt. R. L. Telgad AMAPT6045N rupalitelgad@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Computer  Sci. 18.09.2017 Ph. D. 

18 Dr. G. B. Jadhav ADCPJ 6384 P drgbjadhao@rediffmail.com  Assoc. Prof. Marathi 18.08.1998 Ph. D.  

19 Dr. Smt. J. D. Dhokale AMVPD3710H jyotidhokale035@gmail.com Asst. Prof. English 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

20 Dr. D. R. Birhade BGIPB2986D dkshabirhade@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Chemistry 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

21 Dr. M. S. Salve FBEPS5617D mahendrasalve07@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

22 Dr. R. Y. Mane FVDPM1664R rrrymane@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

23 Dr. G. M. Tambde AMRPT9812E gmtambde77@gmail.com Asst. Prof. Botany 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

24 Shri. R. D. Saroj ITLPS6412L ramdsaroj@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 NET 

25 Dr. M. R. Tandale AXDPT7200K tandalemahesh4@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

26 Dr. R. R. Khawal CFAPK0955H rahulkhawal@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Zoology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

27 Shri. R. N. Ganbas AZOPG4389D rganbas@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 

28 Dr. A. S. Jadhav AYHPJ0517A amolpatil.1601@rediffmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 Ph. D. 

29 Shri. G. G. Dhage CTBPD3226M govinddhage12@gmail.com  Asst. Prof. Microbiology 22.11.2019 NET 

 

 

mailto:rupalitelgad@gmail.com
mailto:drgbjadhao@rediffmail.com
mailto:jyotidhokale035@gmail.com
mailto:dkshabirhade@gmail.com
mailto:mahendrasalve07@gmail.com
mailto:rrrymane@gmail.com
mailto:gmtambde77@gmail.com
mailto:ramdsaroj@gmail.com
mailto:tandalemahesh4@gmail.com
mailto:rahulkhawal@gmail.com
mailto:rganbas@rediffmail.com
mailto:amolpatil.1601@rediffmail.com
mailto:govinddhage12@gmail.com


Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation QnM  2.4.1  

 

Shri Vyankatesh College, Deulgaon Raja |2.4.1 Percentage of Full-Time Teachers against sanctioned posts 14 

 

Appointment order copy of all Teachers 

1. Dr. D. V. Gore 
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2. Dr. N. H. Shegokar
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3. Dr. S. D. Chavan 
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4. Dr. R. H. Devare 
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5. Dr. A. M. Awati 

 



Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation QnM  2.4.1  

 

Shri Vyankatesh College, Deulgaon Raja |2.4.1 Percentage of Full-Time Teachers against sanctioned posts 19 

 

6. Dr. S. B. Jagtap 
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7. Dr. V. R. Bansile 
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8. Shri. M. B. Jadhav 
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9. Dr. E. B. Bhalerao 
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10. Shri. P. M. Kadam 
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11. Shri. B. U. Kale 
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12. Shri. N. P. Kakde 
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13. Dr. A. D. Kanwate 
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14. Shri. D. M. Shimbre 
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15. Dr. P. B. Pawar 

 



Criterion II: Teaching Learning and Evaluation QnM  2.4.1  

 

Shri Vyankatesh College, Deulgaon Raja |2.4.1 Percentage of Full-Time Teachers against sanctioned posts 29 

 

16. Shri. S. J. Chavan 
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17. Smt. Dr. R. L. Telgad 
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18. Smt. Dr. J. D. Dhokale 
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19. Dr. D. R. Birhade 
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20. Dr. M. S. Salve 
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21. Dr. R. Y. Mane 
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22. Dr. G. M. Tambde 
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23. Shri  R. D. Saroj 
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24. Dr. M. R. Tandale 
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25. Dr. R. R. Khawal 
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27. Dr. A. S. Jadhav 
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28. Shri G. G. Dhage 

 


